VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees
Study Now Pay Later

Course: CUA51015 Diploma of Screen and Media -Specialist Makeup FH1 Full Price
Delivery Location: Hervey Bay $1,680.00
Delivery Mode: Recognition of Prior Learning

Commencement of Delivery: February 2020 0.25 years

Vet Student Loan Limit: $15,793.00 Erin Leggat

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan.
Note Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the
gap amount between program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment.
Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program.VET Student Loan
covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. For
information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure

Competency Code Competency Name Start of Study | Close of Study Full fee
CUAMUP402 Maintain make-up and hair continuity 3-Feb-20 5-May-20 $240.00
CUAMUP403 Style hair for performances or productions 3-Feb-20 5-May-20 $240.00
CUAMUP504 Create prosthetics for special make-up 3-Feb-20 5-May-20 $240.00

effects
BSBMKG527 Plan social media engagement 3-Feb-20 5-May-20 $240.00
CUASFX401 Create special effects items 17-Feb-20 12-May-20 $240.00
CUAPRP402 Use casting and moulding techniques to 17-Feb-20 12-May-20 $240.00
make props
CUAMUP404 Style wigs and hairpieces for performances 17-Feb-20 12-May-20 $240.00

or productions

Sub Total $1,680.00

Please note: RPL fee is equal to the VET Tuition FEE for each Unit of Study.



